Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Date / Time
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28/09/2024
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28/09/2024
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DATE

10/2/2024 3:54 PM
10/2/2024 8:42 AM
10/1/2024 8:21 PM
10/1/2024 4:28 PM
10/1/2024 3:02 PM
10/1/2024 1:51 PM
10/1/2024 11:41 AM
10/1/2024 11:15 AM
10/1/2024 11:06 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Discover the Splendour of Orchids
?

Discover the Splendour of Orchids
Exploring Native Orchids

Orchid

The Splendour of Orchids
Discover the Splendour of Orchids
Orchids

Discover the Splendour of native orchids
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DATE

10/2/2024 3:54 PM
10/2/2024 8:42 AM
10/1/2024 8:21 PM
10/1/2024 4:28 PM
10/1/2024 3:02 PM
10/1/2024 1:51 PM
10/1/2024 11:41 AM
10/1/2024 11:15 AM
10/1/2024 11:06 AM
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Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?
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BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 7

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 interested citizen scientist
2 | have an interest in native terrestrial and ground orchids
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100%

RESPONSES
42.86%

57.14%

0.00%

0.00%

DATE
10/2/2024 8:42 AM

10/1/2024 11:06 AM



ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 9
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?
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10/2/2024 8:42 AM
10/1/2024 8:21 PM
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10/1/2024 1:51 PM
10/1/2024 11:41 AM
10/1/2024 11:15 AM
10/1/2024 11:06 AM
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Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:
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The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged
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There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property
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5
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6
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5
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4.89
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

The enthusiasm of the presenters, the quality of the photos and the practical demonstration
of orchid propagation.

well organised and run, interesting and pertinent content
learning about the orchids, being among like minded people
Very unique topic, excellent knowledgeable presenters.
Passionate presenters

Diverse array of people and agencies

General information about orchids. | have orchids on my property and | want to protect
them.

| love orchids so pretty much the whole event!

The speakers were fantastic so knowledgeable in their feilds
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DATE
10/2/2024 3:54 PM

10/2/2024 8:42 AM
10/1/2024 8:21 PM
10/1/2024 4:28 PM
10/1/2024 3:02 PM
10/1/2024 1:51 PM
10/1/2024 11:41 AM

10/1/2024 11:15 AM
10/1/2024 11:06 AM
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Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 2

RESPONSES

What to look for and when in my own coastal location
all sorts of things

I'm interested in any subject to do with conservation and the preservation and regeneration
of natural habitat

Tree ID
Anything related to managing rainforest.
Good & bad of grasses

Visual identification in there growing areas
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DATE

10/2/2024 3:54 PM
10/2/2024 8:42 AM
10/1/2024 8:21 PM

10/1/2024 3:02 PM

10/1/2024 11:41 AM
10/1/2024 11:15 AM
10/1/2024 11:06 AM
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Total Respondents: 9
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Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?
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10/1/2024 11:41 AM
10/1/2024 11:15 AM
10/1/2024 11:06 AM



-

o N o o b~ w N
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Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

Looking forward to a follow up site visit to see orchids in flower 10/2/2024 3:54 PM
no 10/2/2024 8:42 AM
no, it was a great event, well run 10/1/2024 8:21 PM
More user friendly venue to suit presenters and account for adverse weather 10/1/2024 4:28 PM
Time limit on speakers and clear outline of what they are presenting. 10/1/2024 1:51 PM
Great event - thank you! 10/1/2024 11:41 AM
Only thing was the weather on the day but of course that is not in anybody's control! 10/1/2024 11:15 AM
Was well organised very happy with this event 10/1/2024 11:06 AM
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 2 Skipped: 7

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 50.00%

BCT & Landcare 50.00%
TOTAL

12/13





